
MEAL PLAN

SUNDAY
WHOLE ROASTED 

CAULIFLOWER, POTATOES & 
CARROTS

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN & 
JACKET POTATOES

COCONUT & CHICKPEA 
CURRY, RICE

CARAMELISED ONION & 
SAUSAGE CASSEROLE, 
MASHED POTATOES

CREAMY BBQ CHICKEN PASTA

COLCANNON & POACHED 
EGGS

TOMATO SARDINE SPAGHETTI

MONDAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday



Shopping list
Ingredients ALDI

1kg carrots 

2 x cauliflower

Swede 
                      
Cabbage

250g baby spinach

2 peppers

Potatoes

Garlic

Eggs

200g soft cheese

10 chicken stock cubes

10 beef stock cubes

Sardines in tomato sauce

2 x Spaghetti

3 x chopped tomatoes

Coconut milk

Chickpeas

BBq sauce

1kg frozen mixed vegetables

20 pork sausages

1kg chicken breast fillets

TOTAL  

45p
 

£1.90
 

80p
                      

91p
 

90p
 

96p
 

£1.09
 

79p
 

99p
 

85p
 

75p
 

75p
 

50p
 

46p
 

96p
 

£1.00
 

70p
 

£1.00
 

79p
 

£1.36
 

£3.79
 
 
 

£21.70

45p
 

£1.90
 

63p
                      

61p
 

76p
 

90p
 

91p
 

79p
 

99p
 

85p
 

52p
 

52p
 

43p
 

58p
 

96p
 

69P
 

45p
 

89p
 

79p
 

£1.79
 

£3.79
 
 
 

£20.20

TESCO

OR £19.65 ACROSS THE TWO STORES



The Pantry

Paprika

Oil

Garlic granules

Chilli powder

Curry powder

Vegetable stock cubes

Tomato puree

Ginger

Salt

Pepper

Butter

Milk 

150g grated cheese

Onions

Spaghetti

Rice

From Previous Weeks

Left from Last Week



Whole Roasted Cauliflower, Potatoes &
Carrots



BBQ Pulled Chicken & Jacket Potatoes



Tomato Sardine Spaghetti



Caramelised Onion & Sausage Casserole,
Mashed Potatoes



Creamy BBQ Chicken Pasta



Coconut & Chickpea Curry, Rice



Colcannon & Poached Eggs


